www.alliedsystems.com/longreach	 1.800.285.7000	 2021E-24
LCS Drum Clamps
	�Designed to handle 55-gallon steel drums
	�Rubber covered non-slip pads
	�Other pad/drum styles and higher capacities available
	�2-drum model handles 1 or 2 drums
	�4-drum model handles 2 or 4 drums
	�Available in 2-drum (side-by-side) and 4-drum (side-by-side,
two deep) models
Non-Sideshifting, 2-Drum Clamps, 1 Function
Model Number Capacity
lb @ 24"
Opening
Range (in)
Arm Size
H x L (in)
Mounting
   Class	     Angle (º)
Lost Load
AET (in) HCG (in) VCG (in) Weight (lb) List Price
LCS-25NN-D2A18 2,500 18.3–65.0
8 x 18 II 0 5.0 7.8 8.7
640 $6,485
LCS-35NN-D2A18 3,500 18.3–70.0 655 $7,195
Sideshifting, 2-Drum Clamps, 2 Functions
LCS-25NS-D2A18 2,500 18.3–65.0
8 x 18 II 0 5.0 7.8 8.7
640 $7,175
LCS-35NS-D2A18 3,500 18.3–70.0 655 $7,895
360° Rotating, 2-Drum Clamps, 2 Functions
LCS-25RN-D2A18 2,500 18.3–65.0
8 x 18 II 0 10.4 10.5 13.0
900 $15,400
LCS-35RN-D2A18 3,500 18.3–70.0 920 $16,640
Non-Sideshifting, 4-Drum Clamps, 1 Function
LCS-25NN-D4D42 2,500 15.0–61.5
8 x 42 II 0 5.0 8.7 6.7
775 $7,505
LCS-35NN-D4D42 3,500 15.0–66.5 790 $8,225
LCS-50NN-D4D42 5,000 18.0–72.0 8 x 42 II or III 0 5.0/6.0 8.9/9.9 6.9 875 $9,315
Sideshifting, 4-Drum Clamps, 2 Functions
LCS-25NS-D4D42 2,500 15.0–61.5
8 x 42 II 0 5.0 8.7 6.7
775 $8,205
LCS-35NS-D4D42 3,500 15.0–66.5 790 $8,920
LCS-50NS-D4D42 5,000 18.0–72.0 8 x 42 II or III 0 5.0 8.9 6.9 875 $10,005
360° Rotating, 4-Drum Clamps, 2 Functions
LCS-25RN-D4D42 2,500 15.0–61.5
8 x 42 II 0 10.4 12.4 12.7
1,035 $16,440
LCS-35RN-D4D42 3,500 15.0–66.5 1,050 $17,660
LCS-50RN-D4D42 5,000 18.0–72.0 8 x 42 II or III 0 10.4/10.1 12.9/12.6 12.8 1,485 $20,215
Note: 2-drum handles 1 or 2 drums; 4-drum handles 2 or 4 drums
VCG
HCG
AET
HCG
VCG
AET
 Minimum Truck Carriage Width
Model Number Body Width (in) Minimum Truck Carriage Width (in)
LCS-25 36 30
LCS-25RN 36 29
LCS-35 41 35
LCS-35RN 41 29
LCS-50 41 35
LCS-50RN 41 33